01/08/13

01/15/13

01/23/13

01/28/13

01/29/13

01/30/13

02/05/13

02/15/13

02/20/13

02/26/13

03/12/13

03/14/13

03/19/13

03/27/13

04/02/13

04/09/13

04/10/13

04/16/13

04/23/13

04/30/13

05/07/13

05/14/13

05/21/13

Guest Speakers From Institutional Sources: 2013

Abishek Sud

Brett N. Silvers

Eric Kanter

Michael Hand, Robert Dolan
Elie Azar, Sridhar Reddy
David Hellier

Daniel Ron

Joseph J. Catalano
Daniel Balzora

Jessica Clemence
Jeffrey Gerson, Harris Drantch
Tom Henderson
Andrew Bonanno

Yvette Wynn, Ned Quinn
Caleb Clark

Victor Vescovo
Benjamin Fritz

Tony Veith

Kurt H. Beyer

David Blechman

Zach Coopersmith
Mitchell S. Presser

Emmanuel Tesone, Matthew Holmes

Investcorp

WorldBusiness Capital

Morgan Stanley

PNC RiverArch Capital

White Wolf Capital

Bertram Capital

Gridiron Capital

Sentinel Capital Partners
Pouschine Cook Capital Management
Jordan Zalaznick Advisers
Wafra Partners

Accord Financial

Kohlberg & Company

Morgan Stanley Private Banking
Windjammer Capital Investors
Insight Equity

Global Environment Fund
Clearview Capital

One Rock Capital Partners
H.l.G. Capital

Leading Ridge Capital Partners
Paine & Partners

354 Partners


http://www.investcorp.com/
http://www.worldbusinesscapital.com/
hhttp://www.morganstanley.com/institutional/invest_management/credit_partners/index.html
http://www.pncriverarch.com/
http://www.whitewolfcapital.com/
http://www.bertramcapital.com/
http://www.gridironcapital.com/
http://www.sentinelpartners.com/
http://www.pouschinecook.com/
http://www.thejordancompany.com/professionals/bios/david_zalaznick.html
http://www.wafrapartners.com/
http://www.accordfinancial.com/
http://www.kohlberg.com/
http://www2.morganstanley.com/wealth/services/msprivatebank.asp
http://www.windjammercapital.com/
http://www.insightequity.com/
http://www.globalenvironmentfund.com/
http://www.clearviewcap.com/
http://www.onerockcapital.com/
http://higprivateequity.com/
http://leadingridge.com/
http://www.painepartners.com/index.php

05/29/13

06/04/13

06/11/13

06/18/13

06/25/13

06/26/13

07/10/13

07/16/13

07/23/13

08/06/13

08/13/13

09/10/13

09/17/13

09/24/13

10/01/13

10/08/13

10/16/13

10/25/13

10/29/13

11/12/13

11/19/13

11/26/13

12/3/13

Guest Speakers From Institutional Sources: 2013

John S. Castle

Joseph Attar

Sudeep Das, Ted Bernstein

Peter Hicks

Sam Slevin, Sam Jacobs and Amanda Polcari
Chris Cathcart

Jonathan Saltzman, Christian Remmel
Adam Veverka

Christopher J. Russell

Richard Prestegaard

Stephen Bernier

Brian Urbanek, Stephen d’Incelli
Joseph C. Linnen

Michael B. Weinberg

Justin M. Kaplan

Mitchell A. Davidson, Christopher P.H. Cheang
Daniel F. Ryan

D.J. Lipke

David DeSantis

J. Robert Hall

Joe Ferreira

Drew Myers

Katie Stitch

Branford Castle

Regions Business Capital
N-Squared Growth Capital
Linx Partners

Axial

The Halifax Group

Torque Capital Group

New Spring Capital

Veronis Suhler Stevenson
High Road Capital Partners
Stellus Capital Management
Sun Capital Partners

The Jordan Company
Levine Leichtman Capital Partners
Balance Point Capital Partners
Post Capital Partners
Milestone Partners

Prairie Capital

Resource America
Centerview Capital

Goode Partners

Gryphon Investors

W Capital Partners


http://www.branfordcastle.com/
http://www.regions.com/commercial_banking/business_capital.rf
http://nsquaredgc.com/
http://www.linxpartners.com/
http://www.axial.net/
http://www.thehalifaxgroup.com/
http://www.torquecap.com/
http://www.newspringcapital.com/home
http://www.vss.com/
http://www.highroadcap.com/index.html
http://stelluscapital.com/cgi-bin/index.pl
http://suncappart.com/
http://www.thejordancompany.com/index.html
http://llcp.com/index.html
http://www.balancepointcapital.com/
http://www.postcp.com/
http://www.milestonepartners.com/
http://www.prairie-capital.com/
http://www.centerviewcapital.com/
http://www.goodepartners.com/
http://www.gryphon-inv.com/
http://www.wcapgroup.com/

Guest Speakers From Institutional Sources: 2013

12/10/13 Andrew Ginsberg, Don Napier Gen Cap America

12/17/13 Angie DeGore Webster Business Credit


http://www.gencapamerica.com/
https://www.websteronline.com/commercial-and-government/wbcc/asset-based-lending-abl/Webster-Business-Credit/webster-business-credit-homepage-v2.html

